


Miles		
Date	Growth Ac	Total Ac
19-Jul-18	1,030	1,030
20-Jul-18	860	1,889
21-Jul-18	684	2,574
22-Jul-18	1,402	3,975
23-Jul-18	1,967	5,942
24-Jul-18	1,635	7,577
25-Jul-18	932	8,509
26-Jul-18	927	9,436
27-Jul-18	1,619	11,055
28-Jul-18	1,678	12,734
29-Jul-18	3,455	16,188
30-Jul-18	1,441	17,629
31-Jul-18	3,529	21,158
1-Aug-18	2,872	24,030
2-Aug-18	2,258	26,288
3-Aug-18	3,730	30,019
4-Aug-18	2,510	32,529
5-Aug-18	3,490	35,299
6-Aug-18	2,272	37,571
7-Aug-18	1,298	38,869
8-Aug-18	1,263	40,132
9-Aug-18	1,891	42,023
10-Aug-18	655	42,678
11-Aug-18	1,337	44,015
12-Aug-18	474	44,489
13-Aug-18	660	45,149
14-Aug-18	454	45,603
15-Aug-18	644	46,247
17-Aug-18	467	46,714
18-Aug-18	297	47,011





⊗ Fire Points	2018-07-19	2018-07-27	2018-08-04	2018-08-12
⊗ Fire History	2018-07-20	2018-07-28	2018-08-05	2018-08-13
⊡ Ranger District	2018-07-21	2018-07-29	2018-08-06	2018-08-14
	2018-07-22	2018-07-30	2018-08-07	2018-08-15
	2018-07-23	2018-07-31	2018-08-08	2018-08-17
	2018-07-24	2018-08-01	2018-08-09	2018-08-18
	2018-07-25	2018-08-02	2018-08-10	
	2018-07-26	2018-08-03	2018-08-11	

Progression Map

Miles

IR Data as of: 08/18/2018 02:00

DISCLAIMER:
Data is approximate and should only be used for informational purposes.






Created by:
stclark@blm.gov
dassak@blm.gov
juergs@firenet.gov
8/18/2018 10:06 PT

S OR MED
Miles
Prog
8/18/2018